
Bid Opening Time:  10:30 A.M, February 22, 2024

Public Buildings / Josh Morse 

BIDDERS

Preventative Maintenance service, Per Spec

Non Routine Maintenance & Repair

Standard Rate 

per hour

1750

Premium Rate 

per hour

250

 Allowance for Materials

Award Recommended To: Chief Procurement Officer                                                Date

Vendor# Acct & Org#

Department Head                                                                                   Date Mayor or her designee                                                              Date

Notes Regarding Specific Bids

Bid Total $796,250.00

$450,000.00

$57,500.00

$230.00

$288,750.00

$165.00

PJ Kennedy & Sons

City of Newton, Massachusetts

Purchasing Department

Comparison of Bids

INVITATION TO BID #24-45

FURNISH AND INSTALLATION OF AIR CONDITIONING EQUIPMENT, ELECTRICAL, PNEUMATIC CONTROLS AND HEATING 

EQUIPMENT UNDER $500,000 PROJECTS


