## City of Newton, Massachusetts Purchasing Department Comparison of Bids

## **INVITATION TO BID #24-45**

## FURNISH AND INSTALLATION OF AIR CONDITIONING EQUIPMENT, ELECTRICAL, PNEUMATIC CONTROLS AND HEATING EQUIPMENT UNDER \$500,000 PROJECTS

Bid Opening Time: 10:30 A.M, February 22, 2024

**Public Buildings / Josh Morse** 

BIDDERS	PJ Kennedy & Sons
Preventative Maintenance service, Per Spec	
Non Routine Maintenance & Repair	
Standard Rate	
per hour	\$165.00
1750	\$288,750.00
Premium Rate	
per hour	\$230.00
250	\$57,500.00
Allowance for Materials	\$450,000.00
Bid Total	\$796,250.00

Award Recommended To:		Chief Procurement Officer	Date
Vendor#		Acct & Org#	
Department Head	Date	Mayor or her designee	Date
Notes Regardii	ng Specific Bids		